

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0	L North Main Street	0.01
R	0.83	R West Virginia Street	0.84
L	0.94	L North Fulton Avenue	1.78
L	0.13	L West Franklin Street	1.91
R	0.57	R Mary Street	2.48
R	0.33	R Court Street	2.81
L	0.07	L Northwest 6th Street	2.88

Turn	Next	Road	Total
L	0.07	L Vine Street	2.95
R	0.25	R Northwest 10th Street	3.2
L	0.07	L Sycamore Street	3.27
L	0.24	L South Heidelberg Avenue	3.51
L	0.44	L East Virginia Street	3.95
R	0.15	R North Main Street	4.1